Technical Data
Overvoltage Operation
●   Reference Standards
●   Operating Temperature Range
●   Capacitance Range
●   Rated Voltage
●   Capacity Tolerance
●   Test voltage between electrodes

dv/dt
(V/μs)
Ipeak
(A)
Irms
@100KHz50℃
(A)
ESL
(nH)
ESR
@10KHz20℃
(mΩ)
Output
L D
UN 700VDC
C56701157K••••• 150 51 85 35 5250 85 0.4 ＜30 M6
C56701247K••••• 240 65 85 23 5520 60 1 ＜40 M6
UN 900VDC
C56901107K••••• 100 51 85 45 4500 75 0.55 ＜30 M6
C56901157K••••• 150 65 85 30 4500 55 1.1 ＜40 M6
UN 1000VDC
C56102806K••••• 80 51 85 50 4000 70 0.6 ＜30 M6
UN 1100VDC
C56112706K••••• 70 51 85 55 3850 70 0.65 ＜30 M6
C56112106K••••• 100 65 85 36 3600 50 1.3 ＜40 M6
UN 1250VDC
C561252506K••••• 50 51 85 65 3250 65 0.75 ＜30 M6
C561252756K••••• 75 65 85 40 3000 45 1.5 ＜40 M6
UN 1450VDC
C561452406K••••• 40 51 85 70 2800 60 0.8 ＜30 M8
C561452506K••••• 50 65 85 48 2400 45 1.6 ＜40 M6
UN 1800VDC
C56182256K••••• 25 51 85 90 2250 55 1 ＜30 M8
C56182356K••••• 35 65 85 60 2100 40 2 ＜40 M8
DC-Link CapacitorC56
Metallized Film CapacitorsGDHY
R
Copyright @ Guangdong Huayu Electronic